




Production Deadline Printing Issue Date

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

Friday, March 22, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024 Tuesday, May 27, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024

Friday, July 19, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Friday, November 29, 2024

Friday, December 20, 2024 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024

Friday, January 24, 2025 Tuesday, Jnuary 28, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025

Friday, February 21, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025

Friday, March 21, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025
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Box 308, Richer, Manitoba R0E 1S0
ph: (204) 422-8548   fax: (204) 422-9768   email: sales@agripost.ca




	AgriPost_Distribution_Rates_2023
	AgriPost production schedule-2024
	AgriPost_Distribution_Rates_2023

